HAOAPSAR )30046401 Stamp Duty 88500.00 Roacl/Strfft 

)30063301 Registration Fee 14800.00 Area/Locality PUNE 

Town/City/District 

PIN 
J4J1]1JoJ2 J s 

Remarks (If Any) -
PAN2=COOPM6060L-SecondPartyName=SHRIKRUSHNA HARIBHJIU 

METKAR-

' 
Amount In One Lakh Three Thousand Three Hundred Rupees Only 

>tel 1,03,300.00 Words 

,yment Detail• CORPORATION BANK FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK 
I 

Chaqua-0O Dataila BankCIN Ref. No. 03502302017120200252 RS02122017210930 
eque/OD No. 

Bank Date RBI Date 02/12/2017-13:56:00 . Not Verified with RBI 
me of Bank 

Bank-Branch CORPORATION BANK

[...]

HADAPSAR 030046401 Stamp Duty 88500.00 ROid/Street 

P30063301 Registration Fee 14800.00 Area/Locality PUNE 

Town/Clty/Dlatrlct 

PIN l•\1j1ioi2le 

Remarks (If Any) 
~ 

PAN2•CDDPM8060L-SecondPartyName•SHRIKRUSHNA HARIBH,6U 

METKAR- . 
' 

Amount In One Lakh Three Thousand Three Hundred Rupees Only 
ital 

1,03,300.00 Words 

~ment Detalla CORPORATION BANK FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK 

I eque/00 No. 

Cheque-DD Detalla BankCIN Ref. No. 03502302017120200252 RS02122017210930 

Bank Date RBI Date 02/12/2017-13:56:00 . Not Verified with RBI 
me of Bink 

Bank-Branch CORPORATION BANK